
Workshopschienen 
 

Uhrzeit VIL 
S. Harant 

GemüseAckerdemie 
L. Siepert 

Philosophieren 
Frieden  
N. Ries 

Schule im Aufbruch 
D. Uhlemann 

Wasser   
Reg. Unterfr. 
J. Schenk 

Lehrer-Lern-Garten 
Botanischer Garten 
E. Schweitzer-Martin 

13-13:45       

13:45-14       

14-14:30       

14:30-14:45       

14:45-15       

15-15:30       

15:30-15:45       

15:45-16       

          
 

Uhrzeit Eine Welt 
Netzwerk 
M. Meier 

Autogenes Training 
Chr. Nahr 

Klimakoffer 
T. Kesselring 

Bio Didaktik  
BNE 
A.Dävel 

Einmischen 
A.Bischofberger 

Bund Naturschutz 
Mehrere Referenten 

13-13:45       

13:45-14       

14-14:30       

14:30-14:45       

14:45-15       

15-15:30       

15:30-15:45       

15:45-16       

 
 

WS 3 

WS 12 

WS 6B 

WS 6A 

WS 16 

WS 13C 

WS 13B 

WS 7 WS 9 

WS 14C 

WS 14B 

WS 14A 

WS 15 

WS 17A 

WS 17B 

WS 4B 

WS 4A 

WS 10 

WS 13A 



Uhrzeit BLLV BNE 
Kalender A. 
Radetzky 

ÖkoAkademie 
T. Ködelpeter 

DejàWü 
M. Rüttger 

Yoga 
F. Mauceri 

Sarah-Wiener-
Stiftung 

Verbraucher- 
Schutz 

13-13:45       

13:45-14       

14-14:30       

14:30-14:45       

14:45-15       

15-15:30       

15:30-15:45       

15:45-16       

 
 
 
 

WS 8A WS 11 

WS 18B 

WS 18A 

WS 1A 

WS 5 

WS 8B 

WS 2A 

WS 2B 

WS 2C WS 1B 


